Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
1 2 3
G7J -      -       - 1. Contact Form
4A: 4PST-NO
3A1B: 3PST-NO/SPST-NC
2A2B: DPST-NO/DPST-NC
2. Terminal Shape
P: PCB terminals
B: Screw terminals
T: Quick-connect terminals
 (#250 terminal)
3. Contact Structure
Z: Bifurcated contact
None: Single contact
Note: For bifurcated contact type,
output is 1NO (4PST-NO) or
1NC (3PST-NO/SPST-NC).
When your order, specify the rated voltage.
Mounting type Contact form
PCB mounting 4PST-NO G7J-4A-P, G7J-4A-PZ --- ---
3PST-NO/SPST-NC G7J-3A1B-P, G7J-3A1B-PZ --- ---
DPST-NO/DPST-NC G7J-2A2B-P --- ---
W-bracket
(see note)
4PST-NO --- G7J-4A-B G7J-4A-T, G7J-4A-TZ
3PST-NO/SPST-NC --- G7J-3A1B-B, G7J-3A1B-BZ G7J-3A1B-T, G7J-3A1B-TZ
DPST-NO/DPST-NC --- G7J-2A2B-B G7J-2A2B-T
PCB terminals Screw terminals Quick-connect
terminals
Note: These Relays need a W-bracket (sold separately) for mounting.
 When ordering specify the voltage.
   Example: G7J-4A-P 240 VAC
Rated coil voltage
G7J
2
PCB Terminals
PCB Terminals (Bifurcated Contact)
W-bracket Screw Terminals
Screw Terminals (Bifurcated Contact)
W-bracket Tab Terminals
W-bracket Tab Terminals
 (Bifurcated Contact)
Consult your OMRON representative for details on models not men-
tioned in this document.
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Application Examples
• Compressors for air conditioners and heater switching controllers.
• Switching controllers for power tools or motors.
• Lamp controls, motor drivers, and power supply switching control-
lers in copy machines, facsimile machines, and other office equip-
ment.
• Power controllers for packers or food processing equipment.
• Power controllers for inverters.
Contact form Model Rated voltage
4PST-NO G7J-4A-P 24, 50, 100/120,
200/240 VAC
12, 24, 48, 100 VDC
3PST-NO/
SPST-NC
G7J-3A1B-P 24, 50, 100/120,
200/240 VAC
12, 24, 48, 100 VDC
DPST-NO/DPST-
NC
G7J-2A2B-P 24, 50, 100/120,
200/240 VAC
12, 24, 48, 100 VDC
Contact form Model Rated voltage